

Press Release

January 19th, 2024

NextHome Next Chapter Opens in Portland Metro Area

Owner Christina Saribay is expanding the NextHome difference in the Portland Metro area with her vast experience and dedication to unparalleled client service

Pleasanton, CA — January 19, 2024 — NextHome is proud to announce our newest addition to the franchise, **NextHome Next Chapter**, located in Tigard, Oregon. The brokerage joins the growing NextHome franchise that currently has 619 active office locations across the country.

Conveniently located in the Portland Metro area, NextHome Next Chapter serves clients throughout Sherwood, Tigard, Tualatin, Beaverton, and Hillsboro in addition to the remainder of Washington, Clackamas, Yamhill, and Multnomah counties.

NextHome Next Chapter is owned by Christina Saribay. Christina is a top-producing NextHome associate, and Hillsboro native, who inspires all around her with her compassion for both clients and associates.

Throughout her 13-year real estate career, Christina has developed unparalleled expertise in new construction and a passion for patiently and skillfully guiding clients through every step of their home buying journey.

After launching her career in 2013 with KW, Christina quickly closed 12 deals and became rookie of the year.

"I love everything about real estate," Christina said. "My clients become a part of one big NextHome family. They know that we are part of their journey and they are not alone. It's a great feeling to go to work and genuinely love what you do."

Christina joined a local NextHome office in 2016 and her success continued to skyrocket. She is a certified luxury home marketing specialist and a trusted resource for homebuilders in her area.

In addition to remarkable sales service, Christina received NextHome's 2017 Courage Award, a recognition given to one agent each year who shows remarkable resilience.

As she launches NextHome Next Chapter, Christina is looking forward to elevating service for every client.

"We give every home top-level service no matter the price point," Christina said. "We go above and beyond with our photography, marketing, and all of the remarkable tools that NextHome offers. I work tirelessly to get your home out there."

Christina is also proud to offer her clients new construction opportunities through her long-standing relationship with a new construction team lead by Sara Barr, Rebecca Nelson, Eris Rule, and Kenzie Roth.



The team at NextHome Next Chapter is dedicated to providing not only exceptional real estate services but also contributing positively to the community. Christina's involvement as the VP of Fundraising for Century High School Band reflects her passion for community engagement and support.

Christina and her husband Marlon have been married for 17 years and are the proud parents of Chloe and Tyler.

The family also enjoys spending time with their two labradoodles, Ellie and Lexi.

"We are here for the long haul," Christina said. "We are a team that is destined to help others and with that goal, we are just getting stronger."

Please join us in congratulating Christina on the opening of NextHome Next Chapter in Tigard, Oregon!

Interested in being a part of the NextHome Real Estate Franchise? Contact VP of Sales Charis Moreno at Charis@NextHome.com.

Each office is an independently owned and operated business.



About NextHome, Inc.

NextHome, Inc. is an independently owned national franchisor with a focus on changing the way consumers work with local agents and shop for real estate online. Recently ranked as the No. 1 real estate franchise in the country in owner satisfaction, the NextHome franchise has 610 offices and 5,600+ members across 48 states. The company closed over 29,000 transactions in 2023 worth over \$10B in volume.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

For more information, press:

Petya Manning 925.344.6479 petya@nexthome.com



For more information, sales:

Charis Moreno 925.271.9102 charis@nexthome.com

For additional announcements and press releases, please visit: https://www.nexthome.com/news/